
DW-LVO-LC 
Vacuum Drying Oven with Pressure Control

1. Multi-segment programmable control

2. Built-in printer

3. RS485 interface

4. Inert gas connection

Options

★ Microprocessor controller with pressure and temperature display. 

★ Polished stainless-steel chamber, durable and easy to clean.

★ Designed with a transparent window made of reinforced tempered glass, 

     easy observation.

★ Door tightness can be adjusted, silicon sealing.

★ Independent temperature control for each solid shelf.

★ Equipped with leakage protection.

 Features
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 Specifications

Volume
Temperature Range
Temperature Fluctuation
Display Resolution
Vacuum Degree
Power Supply
Power Rating
Chamber Size (W×D×H) cm
Exterior Size (W×D×H)
Heating Technology
Solid Shelves

Model DW-LVO-6050LC
54L
RT+10～250 ℃

DW-LVO-6090 LC
91L

DW-LVO-6210 LC
215L

1.4 KW
42×35×37cm
71×53×137cm
Jacket heating
2

1.6 KW
45×45×45cm
61×66×145cm
Shelf heating
2(individual ctrl)

2.2 KW
56×60×64cm
72×82×175cm
Shelf heating
3(individual ctrl)

±1℃
 0.1℃

<133 Pa
AC 220V, 50Hz

RT+10～200℃


