

## **DW-LVO-LC**

# **Vacuum Drying Oven with Pressure Control**

### Features

- ★ Microprocessor controller with pressure and temperature display.
- ★ Polished stainless-steel chamber, durable and easy to clean.
- ★ Designed with a transparent window made of reinforced tempered glass, easy observation.
- ★ Door tightness can be adjusted, silicon sealing.
- ★ Independent temperature control for each solid shelf.
- ★ Equipped with leakage protection.

#### **Options**

- 1. Multi-segment programmable control
- 2. Built-in printer
- 3. RS485 interface
- 4. Inert gas connection



## **Specifications**

Model	DW-LVO-6050LC	DW-LVO-6090 LC	DW-LVO-6210 LC
Volume	54L	91L	215L
Temperature Range	RT+10~250 °C	RT+10~200°C	
<b>Temperature Fluctuation</b>	±1°C		
Display Resolution	0.1°C		
Vacuum Degree	<133 Pa		
Power Supply	AC 220V, 50Hz		
Power Rating	1.4 KW	1.6 KW	2.2 KW
Chamber Size (W×D×H) cm	42×35×37cm	45×45×45cm	56×60×64cm
Exterior Size (W×D×H)	71×53×137cm	61×66×145cm	72×82×175cm
Heating Technology	Jacket heating	Shelf heating	Shelf heating
Solid Shelves	2	2(individual ctrl)	3(individual ctrl)